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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on best lap time
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Qualifying 2025.02.28. 15:30

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:35:00

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Points
1 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 9 1:00.005 9 1
2 4 Laith Mouminah 7 1:00.024 0.019 0.019 7 0
3 5 Abdulellah Altayeb 7 1:00.052 0.047 0.028 7 0
4 8 Khalid Alzayed 3 1:00.356 0.351 0.304 1 0
5 12 Omer F Savaf 7 1:00.486 0.481 0.130 7 0
6 1 Suliman Alrubaya 2 1:01.183 1.178 0.697 2 0
7 2 Esraa Aldkheil 7 1:01.971 1.966 0.788 2 0
Announcements

#1-LAP 4,7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS
#12 - LAP 4 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS
#2 - LAP 4 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS
#4 - LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS
#11 - LAP 11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS

Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor [=] =FEa
Race Director Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Qualifying 2025.02.28. 15:30
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:35:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa
1 1:00.507 +0.502 15:37:52.496
2 1:00.368 +0.363 15:38:52.864
3 1:00.226 +0.221 15:39:53.090
4 1:00.228 +0.223 15:40:53.318
5 1:00.154 +0.149 15:41:53.472
6 1:00.253 +0.248 15:42:53.725
7 1:00.027 +0.022 15:43:53.752
8 1:00.233 +0.228 15:44:53.985
9 15:45:53.990
(4) Laith Mouminah
1 1:00.795 +0.771 15:39:08.906
2 1:00.336 +0.312 15:40:09.242
3 1:00.225 +0.201 15:41:09.467
4 1:00.084 +0.060 15:42:09.551
5 1:00.128 +0.104 15:43:09.679
6 1:00.204 +0.180 15:44:09.883
7 15:45:09.907
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb
1 1:00.643 +0.591 15:39:09.121
2 1:00.359 +0.307 15:40:09.480
3 1:00.255 +0.203 15:41:09.735
4 1:00.164 +0.112 15:42:09.899
5 1:00.243 +0.191 15:43:10.142
6 1:00.127 +0.075 15:44:10.269
7 IR 15:45:10.321
(8) Khalid Alzayed
1 15:42:42.417
2 1:11.686 +11.330 15:43:54.103
3 1:01.508 +1.152 15:44:55.611
(12) Omer F Savaf
1 1:00.869 +0.383 15:39:09.800
2 1:01.036 +0.550 15:40:10.836
3 1:00.895 +0.409 15:41:11.731
4 1:00.623 +0.137 15:42:12.354
5 1:00.760 +0.274 15:43:13.114
6 1:00.670 +0.184 15:44:13.784
7 15:45:14.270
(11) Suliman Alrubaya
1 1:01.395 +0.212 15:44:12.338
2 1:01.183 15:45:13.521
(2) Esraa Aldkheil
1 1:03.932 +1.961 15:39:27.080
2 15:40:29.051
3 1:02.377 +0.406 15:41:31.428
4 1:01.991 +0.020 15:42:33.419
5 1:02.136 +0.165 15:43:35.555
6 1:02.086 +0.115 15:44:37.641
7 1:02.891 +0.920 15:45:40.532
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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